Critical

HIRES Dewar Upgrade

Thu 12/19/02

2003

ID Task Name Duration Start 2002
25 Dewar electronics box 116.13 days Mon 10/7/02
26 Electroninc design 92 days Mon 10/7/02
27 analog switch board 6 wks Mon 10/7/02
30 Mechanical design 600 hrs  Tue 11/19/02
31 Mechanical fabricaton 361 hrs Tue 1/28/03
61 Assembly and test 72.5 days Tue 4/1/03
62 Assembly and test 12.5 wks Tue 4/1/03
63 characterizeation 10 days Thu 6/26/03
64 Pre Ship Review workup 4 wks Thu 7/10/03
66 Pack and Ship 10 days Thu 8/7/03
67 P&S 2 wks Thu 8/7/03
68 Ship date 0 days Thu 8/21/03
69 Commissioning 20 days Thu 8/21/03
70 commissioning 4 wks Thu 8/21/03
7 Ready for first light 0 days Thu 9/18/03
72 Documentation 20 days Thu 9/18/03
73 completion of documentaiton 4 wks Thu 9/18/03
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